Delaware River Basin Commission

. Delaware River Basin Commission

25 Cosey Road
PO Box 7360

DELAWARE o

NEW JERSEY

West Trenton, New Jersey

PENNSYLVANIA ¢ NEW YORK 08628-0360
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Phone: (609) 883-9500 Fax: (609) 883-9522

Web Site: http://www.drbc.net

Steven J. Tambini, P.E.

Executive Director

1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:10 pm

2:10 pm

2:15 pm

2:35 pm

3:10 pm

3:25 pm

3:30 pm

Advisory Committee on Climate Change

via GoToMeeting (details below

AGENDA

Tuesday, August 4, 2020
1:00 p.m.—=3:30 p.m.

Opening Remarks

Logistics & Housekeeping

Committee Member and DRBC Staff Introductions
Election of Committee Chair

Presentation — DRBC Water Resources Programs
Overview

Presentation — DRBC Climate Studies To-Date

Questions & Public Comments
Closing Remarks

Adjourn

)

Steven J. Tambini
Executive Director, DRBC

Kristen Bowman Kavanagh
Deputy Executive Director and
Staff Liaison to ACCC, DRBC
Various

Kristen Bowman Kavanagh
Kristen Bowman Kavanagh
Amy Shallcross

Manager of Water Resource
Operations, DRBC

Various

Committee Chair

ST VL VL ST NENENY VLN NT VL VL NT VL VENT VLN NTNL VY NE VL NLNT VLV NEVL VL NT VLV ST VLV ST VL VLN VL NT VL VLN ST VL VY ST VLN ST VL NT ST VEVENT VLT VL VENY NENE VLN VLT VL VLV N VLN N VLV VLV V)

GoToMeeting Information

To join the meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone go to:

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/5751

03461

You can also dial in using your phone:
United States: +1 (571) 317-3122

Access Code: 575-103-461

New to GoToMeeting? Get the app now and be ready when your first meeting starts:

https://global.gotomeeting.com/install/575

103461



https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/575103461
tel:+15713173122,,575103461
https://global.gotomeeting.com/install/575103461

