

Delaware River Basin Commission

25 Cosey Road PO Box 7360 West Trenton, New Jersey 08628-0360

Phone: (609) 883-9500 Fax: (609) 883-9522 Web Site: http://www.drbc.net **Steven J. Tambini, P.E.** Executive Director

Advisory Committee on Climate Change

via GoToMeeting (details below)

AGENDA

Tuesday, August 4, 2020 1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.

1:00 pm	Opening Remarks	Steven J. Tambini Executive Director, DRBC
1:05 pm	Logistics & Housekeeping	Kristen Bowman Kavanagh Deputy Executive Director and Staff Liaison to ACCC, DRBC
1:10 pm	Committee Member and DRBC Staff Introductions	Various
2:10 pm	Election of Committee Chair	Kristen Bowman Kavanagh
2:15 pm	Presentation – DRBC Water Resources Programs Overview	Kristen Bowman Kavanagh
2:35 pm	Presentation – DRBC Climate Studies To-Date	Amy Shallcross Manager of Water Resource Operations, DRBC
3:10 pm	Questions & Public Comments	Various
3:25 pm	Closing Remarks	Committee Chair
3:30 pm	Adjourn	

GoToMeeting Information

To join the meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone go to: https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/575103461

You can also dial in using your phone: United States: +1 (571) 317-3122 Access Code: 575-103-461

New to GoToMeeting? Get the app now and be ready when your first meeting starts: https://global.gotomeeting.com/install/575103461